Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction
Colin Riches and Colin Morgan

SectionI The external context — key issues for human resource

management

The actiology of a defective theory

W. H. Squire

Why service institutions do not perform

P. F. Drucker

Empowering human resources

G. Morgan

Gender considerations in school management: masculine
and feminine leadership styles

H. L. Gray

SectionII Lcadership and motivation

5

6

Motivation to work

H. Furukawa

Teacher stress and burnout: an international review
C. Kyriacou

“Sharing the vision

G. Morgan

Reflective management: the key to quality leadership
P. A. Duignan

Leadership and the effective school

S. Murgatroyd and H. L. Gray

Vil

32

38

47
49

60
69
74

91



vi

Contents

SectionIIl Communication and negotiation

10

II

I2

Communication: process and problems

W.W. Savage

Negotiation skills

T.J. Lowe and I. W. Pollard

What the teachers say: an evaluation report of progress in
Beacon LEA TVEI pilot project

C. Morgan and G. Morris

Section IV Selection, appraisal and development

13

14

15

16

17

The spirit of performance

P. F. Drucker

Inside the interview ‘black box’: the tenuous status of job-related
evidence in LEA selection panel decisions

C. Morgan

Assessment centers in the public sector: a practical approach
D. A. Joiner

Analyzing performance problems —some selected extracts
R. F. Mager and P. Pipe

Staff appraisal — theory, concepts and experience in other
organizations and problems of adaptation to education

B. Fidler

Author index
Subject index

101

103

120

128

153
155

162

171

185

190

208
212



