Contents

٠; •

	Acknowledgements	vii
	Introduction Colin Riches and Colin Morgan	1
Sect	tion I The external context – key issues for human resource management	9
I	The actiology of a defective theory W. H. Squire	11
2	Why service institutions do not perform P. F. Drucker	24
3	Empowering human resources G. Morgan	32
4	Gender considerations in school management: masculine and feminine leadership styles H. L. Gray	38
Sect	cion II Leadership and motivation	47
5	Motivation to work H. Furukawa	49
6	Teacher stress and burnout: an international review C. Kyriacou	60
7	Sharing the vision G. Morgan	69
8	Reflective management: the key to quality leadership P. A. Duignan	74
9	Leadership and the effective school S. Murgatroyd and H. L. Gray	91

vi Contents

Sec	tion III Communication and negotiation	101
10	Communication: process and problems	103
	W. W. Savage	
ΙI	Negotiation skills	120
	T. J. Lowe and I. W. Pollard	
Ι2	What the teachers say: an evaluation report of progress in	
	Beacon LEA TVEI pilot project	128
	C. Morgan and G. Morris	
Sec	tion IV Selection, appraisal and development	153
13	The spirit of performance	155
	P. F. Drucker	
14	Inside the interview 'black box': the tenuous status of job-related	
	evidence in LEA selection panel decisions	162
	C. Morgan	
15	Assessment centers in the public sector: a practical approach	171
	D. A. Joiner	
16	Analyzing performance problems – some selected extracts	185
	R. F. Mager and P. Pipe	
17	Staff appraisal – theory, concepts and experience in other	
	organizations and problems of adaptation to education	190
	B. Fidler	
	Author index	208
	Subject index	212